5" Annual California Gypsy Horse Club Fall Show

September 1-3,2017

Judge: Candace Morasch

Rancho Murieta, California

Class Results

9 - Gypsy Weanling & Yearling Colts & Geldings

Placing Ex Horse

Owner

Rider

1 225 Freelands Simply Bodacious

2 237  Starfires The Bookmaker

3 213  Twilights Royal Calamus Draco
4

228 LexLin Fever's Custom King
Cob

229 LexLin's Fort Knox Fever

Camilla Gray-Nelson
Nichole Sullivan
Kelsey Hulbert
Barbara Di Bernardo

Barbara DiBernardo

Camilla Gray-Nelson
Nichole Sullivan
Starfire

Barbara Di Bernardo

Jessa Keiser

6 217 The Kingmaker Amanda Jarose Amanda Jarose
Entries Shown & Judged: 7
9A - Gypsy Weanling & Yearling Fillies
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 209 TD Plume Goddess by Taskin Marjorie Wagner Starfire
2 211 Giselle Karen Fitzgerald Starfire
3 207 TD Luck Be A Lady Betty Keetley Starfire
Entries Shown & Judged: 3
10 - Gypsy Geldings 2 & 3 Year Olds
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 201 Starfire's The King Pin Lucy Salvador Starfire
2 205 Maximus Roman of Bella Vista  Tori Bailey Starfire
Entries Shown & Judged: 2
12 - Gypsy Geldings 4 & 5 Year Olds
Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 2190 Phireball Jenna Kilby Jenna Kilby

2 227 Prairie Thunder Dante

Emmaline Jones

Emmaline Jones

Entries Shown & Judged: 2

14 - Gypsy Geldings 6 Years Old & Over

Placing Ex  Horse
1 212 The Belted Blagdon HGR
2 220 Rhino
3 235 Gypsy Elite Prides Baron

Owner
Kelly & Pat Daddow

Jaiden Kilby
Angela Baker

Rider

Starfire
Jaiden Kilby
Angela Baker

Entries Shown & Judged: 3




5" Annual California Gypsy Horse Club Fall Show

September 1-3,2017
Judge: Candace Morasch

Rancho Murieta, California

16 - GYPSY GELDING CHAMPIONSHIPCLASS

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 212 The Belted Blagdon HGR Kelly & Pat Daddow Starfire
2 2190 Phireball Jenna Kilby Jenna Kilby
Entries Shown & Judged: 2
19 - Gypsy Cross Stallions/Geldings, All Ages
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 231  AlmostAnArk Traveller Laurie Valentine Christine Peterson

Entries Shown & Judged: 1

21 - Gypsy Mares 2 & 3 Years Old

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 202 R Puttin On The Ritz Lucy Salvador Starfire
2 224 Freelands Perfect Harmony Camilla Gray-Nelson Camilla Gray-Nelson
3 214  Starlight De Luna Regina Chong Starfire
4 204  Starfire's Imperial Mistress Tori Bailey Starfire
Entries Shown & Judged: 4
22 - Gypsy Mares 4-5 Years Old
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 206 Thunder Dreams in Blue Jeans Betty Keetley Starfire
2 2360 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Dawn Martin
3 215 Vineyard Oak's Silver Lining Stacy Sutton Starfire
Saint
Entries Shown & Judged: 3
24 - Gypsy Mares 6 Years Old & Over
Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 233 B BeADiva Linda Hancock Linda Hancock
2 230 Majestic Lady Guinevere Barbara DiBernardo Barbara DiBernardo
3 223 Ms. Penny Lane Cinny Wood Carlee Holden
4 203 Tumblena Tori Bailey Starfire
Entries Shown & Judged: 4
26 - GYPSY MARE CHAMPIONSHIPCLASS
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 206 Thunder Dreams in Blue Jeans Betty Keetley Starfire
2 202 R Puttin On The Ritz Lucy Salvador Starfire

Entries Shown & Judged: 2
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28 - Gypsy Cross Mares/Fillies, All Ages

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider

1 221 Absinthe Fan Black Oak Jamie Mammono Starfire

Entries Shown & Judged: 1

30 - Gypsy Stallions 2 & 3 Years Old

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider

SC 999 Cancelled Class 999 999 999

Entries Shown & Judged: 0

32 - Gypsy Stallions 4 & 5 Years Old

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider

1 210 All Star Marjorie Wagner Starfire

Entries Shown & Judged: 1

34 - Gypsy Stallions 6 Years Old & Over

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 222  Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
2 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
3 208 Silver Moon Chris & Robin Waters Starfire
4 218 Desert Jewel Viggo Samantha Van Sickle Starfire
5 200 Pink Panther June Villa Starfire

Entries Shown & Judged: 5

38 - GYPSY STALLION CHAMPIONSHIP

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 222 Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
2 210 All Star Marjorie Wagner Starfire

Entries Shown & Judged: 2
40 - GYPSY HORSE SUPREME HALTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider

1 212  The Belted Blagdon HGR Kelly & Pat Daddow Starfire

Entries Shown & Judged: 1
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September 1-3,2017 Rancho Murieta, California
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42 - GYPSY CROSS HALTER CHAMPIONSHIP

Placing Ex

1
2

Horse

231 AlmostAnArk Traveller
221 Absinthe Fan Black Oak

Owner

Laurie Valentine
Jamie Mammono

Rider

Christine Peterson
Starfire

Entries Shown & Judged: 2

43 - Gypsy Bred in North America

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 233 B Be ADiva Linda Hancock Linda Hancock
2 206  Thunder Dreams in Blue Jeans Betty Keetley Starfire
3 202 R Puttin On The Ritz Lucy Salvador Starfire
4 210 All Star Marjorie Wagner Starfire
5 2190 Phireball Jenna Kilby Jenna Kilby
6 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
- 201 Starfire's The King Pin Lucy Salvador Starfire
- 204  Starfire's Imperial Mistress Tori Bailey Starfire
- 207 To Luck Be A Lady Betty Keetley Starfire
- 209 TD Plume Goddess by Taskin Marjorie Wagner Starfire
- 218 Desert Jewel Viggo Samantha Van Sickle Starfire
- 237  Starfires The Bookmaker Nichole Sullivan Nichole Sullivan
- 2360 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Dawn Martin
Entries Shown & Judged: 13
44 - Gypsy Grooming & Conditioning
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 210 All Star Marjorie Wagner Starfire
2 215  Vineyard Oak's Silver Lining Stacy Sutton Starfire
Saint
3 206 Thunder Dreams in Blue Jeans Betty Keetley Starfire
4 202 R Puttin On The Ritz Lucy Salvador Starfire
5 230 Majestic Lady Guinevere Barbara DiBernardo Barbara DiBernardo
6 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
- 200 Pink Panther June Villa Starfire
- 209 TD Plume Goddess by Taskin Marjorie Wagner Starfire
- 212 The Belted Blagdon HGR Kelly & Pat Daddow Starfire
- 217  The Kingmaker Amanda Jarose Amanda Jarose
- 223 Ms. Penny Lane Cinny Wood Carlee Holden
- 237  Starfires The Bookmaker Nichole Sullivan Nichole Sullivan
- 2360 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Dawn Martin

Entries Shown & Judged: 13
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47 - Gypsy Solid Color Mares, All Ages

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 233 B Be A Diva Linda Hancock Linda Hancock
2 223  Ms. Penny Lane Cinny Wood Carlee Holden
3 202 R Puttin On The Ritz Lucy Salvador Starfire
4 215 Vineyard Oak's Silver Lining Stacy Sutton Starfire
Saint
214  Starlight De Luna Regina Chong Starfire
6 207 TD Luck Be A Lady Betty Keetley Starfire
Entries Shown & Judged: 6
48 - Gypsy Solid Color Stallions & Geldings, All Ages
Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 226 Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
2 200 Pink Panther June Villa Starfire
Entries Shown & Judged: 2
49 - Gypsy Broken Color Mares, All Sexes
Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 206  Thunder Dreams in Blue Jeans Betty Keetley Starfire
2 2360 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Dawn Martin
3 230 Majestic Lady Guinevere Barbara DiBernardo Barbara DiBernardo
4 224 Freelands Perfect Harmony Camilla Gray-Nelson Camilla Gray-Nelson
5 209 TD Plume Goddess by Taskin Marjorie Wagner Starfire
6 203 Tumblena Tori Bailey Starfire
- 204  Starfire's Imperial Mistress Tori Bailey Starfire
- 211 Giselle Karen Fitzgerald Starfire

Entries Shown & Judged: 8
50 - Gypsy Broken Color Stallions & Geldings, All Ages

Placing Ex
1 212
2 210
3 2190
4 228
5 220
6 237
- 201
- 208
- 213
- 218

Horse

The Belted Blagdon HGR
All Star
Phireball

LexLin Fever's Custom King
Cob

Rhino

Starfires The Bookmaker
Starfire's The King Pin

Silver Moon

Twilights Royal Calamus Draco
Desert Jewel Viggo

Owner

Kelly & Pat Daddow
Marjorie Wagner
Jenna Kilby

Barbara Di Bernardo

Jaiden Kilby

Nichole Sullivan
Lucy Salvador

Chris & Robin Waters
Kelsey Hulbert
Samantha Van Sickle

Rider

Starfire

Starfire

Jenna Kilby

Barbara Di Bernardo

Jaiden Kilby
Nichole Sullivan
Starfire

Starfire

Starfire

Starfire

Entries Shown & Judged: 10
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51 - Gypsy Cross Solid Color, All Ages, All Sexes

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 221  Absinthe Fan Black Oak Jamie Mammono Starfire
Entries Shown & Judged: 1
52 - Gypsy Cross Broken Color, All Ages, All Sexes
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider

1 231 AlmostAnArk Traveller

Laurie Valentine

Christine Peterson

Entries Shown & Judged: 1

53 - Gypsy & Gypsy Cross Showmanship, Open

Placing Ex Horse

1 2190 Phireball

206 Thunder Dreams in Blue Jeans
220 Rhino

226  Eclipse The Son

217 The Kingmaker

236 Kiss Me Baby

- 202 R Puttin On The Ritz

- 204  Starfire’s Imperial Mistress

- 227  Prairie Thunder Dante

- 237 Starfires The Bookmaker

o OB W

Entries Shown & Judged: 10

53A - Gypsy Amateur Halter

Owner

Jenna Kilby
Betty Keetley
Jaiden Kilby
Jessa Keiser
Amanda Jarose
Dawn Martin
Lucy Salvador
Tori Bailey
Emmaline Jones
Nichole Sullivan

Rider

Jenna Kilby
Starfire

Jaiden Kilby
Jessa Keiser
Amanda Jarose
Nichole Sullivan
Starfire

Starfire
Emmaline Jones
Nichole Sullivan

Placing Ex Horse

1 220 Rhino

206 Thunder Dreams in Blue Jeans
236  Kiss Me Baby

200 Pink Panther

2190 Phireball

226  Eclipse The Son

- 202 R Puttin On The Ritz

- 209 TD Plume Goddess by Taskin
- 212 The Belted Blagdon HGR

- 235 Gypsy Elite Prides Baron

o 01 B~ W DN

Owner

Jaiden Kilby
Betty Keetley
Dawn Martin
June Villa

Jenna Kilby
Jessa Keiser
Lucy Salvador
Marjorie Wagner

Kelly & Pat Daddow

Angela Baker

Rider

Jaiden Kilby
Mike Feut
Nichole Sullivan
Tori Bailey
Jenna Kilby
Jessa Keiser
Starfire

Starfire

Starfire

Angela Baker

Entries Shown & Judged: 10
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55 - Gypsy Dressage Suitability In-Hand

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 219 Phireball Jenna Kilby Amanda Jarose
2 2330 B Be A Diva Linda Hancock Marlan Merrill
3 223 Ms. Penny Lane Cinny Wood Carlee Holden
4 205 Maximus Roman of Bella Vista  Tori Bailey Starfire
5 202 R Puttin On The Ritz Lucy Salvador Starfire
6 230 Majestic Lady Guinevere Barbara DiBernardo Barbara DiBernardo
- 201 Starfire's The King Pin Lucy Salvador Starfire
- 203 Tumblena Tori Bailey Starfire
- 206 Thunder Dreams in Blue Jeans Betty Keetley Starfire
- 210 All Star Marjorie Wagner Starfire
- 213 Twilights Royal Calamus Draco Kelsey Hulbert Starfire
- 214  Starlight De Luna Regina Chong Starfire
- 215 Vineyard Oak’s Silver Lining Stacy Sutton Starfire
Saint
- 217 The Kingmaker Amanda Jarose Amanda Jarose
- 225  Freelands Simply Bodacious Camilla Gray-Nelson Camilla Gray-Nelson
- 237  Starfires The Bookmaker Nichole Sullivan Nichole Sullivan
- 2360 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Dawn Martin
Entries Shown & Judged: 16
56 - Gypsy Cross Dressage Suitability In-Hand
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 221 Absinthe Fan Black Oak Jamie Mammono Starfire

Entries Shown & Judged: 1

75 - Gypsy Pleasure "Turnout" Driving Pairs or Singles, Open

Horse Owner Rider

Placing EXx
1 2330 B Be A Diva
2 223  Ms. Penny Lane
3 224 Freelands Perfect Harmony

Linda Hancock
Cinny Wood
Camilla Gray-Nelson

Marlan Merrill
Carlee Holden
Camilla Gray-Nelson

Entries Shown & Judged: 3
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88 - Gypsy Liberty

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 214  Starlight De Luna Regina Chong Starfire
2 213  Twilights Royal Calamus Draco  Kelsey Hulbert Starfire
3 202 R Puttin On The Ritz Lucy Salvador Starfire
4 206 Thunder Dreams in Blue Jeans Betty Keetley Starfire
5 217  The Kingmaker Amanda Jarose Amanda Jarose
6 235 Gypsy Elite Prides Baron Angela Baker Angela Baker
- 200 Pink Panther June Villa Starfire
- 201 Starfire's The King Pin Lucy Salvador Starfire
- 203 Tumblena Tori Bailey Starfire
- 204  Starfire's Imperial Mistress Tori Bailey Starfire
- 205 Maximus Roman of Bella Vista ~ Tori Bailey Starfire
- 207 TD Luck Be A Lady Betty Keetley Starfire
- 209 TD Plume Goddess by Taskin Marjorie Wagner Starfire
- 210 All Star Marjorie Wagner Starfire
- 215 Vineyard Oak's Silver Lining Stacy Sutton Starfire
Saint
- 218 Desert Jewel Viggo Samantha Van Sickle Starfire
- 219  Phireball Jenna Kilby Amanda Jarose
- 220 Rhino Jaiden Kilby Jaiden Kilby
- 222  Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
- 225  Freelands Simply Bodacious Camilla Gray-Nelson Camilla Gray-Nelson
- 227 Prairie Thunder Dante Emmaline Jones Emmaline Jones
- 237  Starfires The Bookmaker Nichole Sullivan Nichole Sullivan
- 2360 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Dawn Martin
Entries Shown & Judged: 23
89 - Gypsy Cross Liberty
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 221 Absinthe Fan Black Oak Jamie Mammono Starfire
Entries Shown & Judged: 1
93 - Gypsy Costume, Open
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
1 227  Prairie Thunder Dante Emmaline Jones Emmaline Jones
SC 237  Starfires The Bookmaker Nichole Sullivan Nichole Sullivan
SC 2360 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Dawn Martin

Entries Shown & Judged: 2
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161 - Gypsy Dressage Suitability Under Saddle W/T, Open

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 219  Phireball Jenna Kilby Amanda Jarose
2 222 Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
3 236 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Nichole Sullivan
4 223 Ms. Penny Lane Cinny Wood Carlee Holden
5 2330 B Be A Diva Linda Hancock Marlan Merrill

Entries Shown & Judged: 5

167 - Gypsy Dressage Suitability Under Saddle WT, Jr. & Amateur

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 220 Rhino Jaiden Kilby Jaiden Kilby
2 222 Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
3 230 Majestic Lady Guinevere Barbara DiBernardo Barbara DiBernardo
4 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
5 236 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Nichole Sullivan

Entries Shown & Judged: 5

171 - Gypsy Dressage Suitability Under Saddle WTC, Open

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 219 Phireball Jenna Kilby Amanda Jarose
2 223 Ms. Penny Lane Cinny Wood Carlee Holden
3 2330 B Be A Diva Linda Hancock Marlan Merrill

Entries Shown & Judged: 3

176 - Gypsy Dressage Suitability Under Saddle WTC, Jr. & Amateur

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 220 Rhino Jaiden Kilby Jaiden Kilby
2 222 Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
3 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
4 236  Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Nichole Sullivan

Entries Shown & Judged: 4

181 - Gypsy Cross Dressage Suitability Under Saddle WT, Open

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider

1 2310 AlmostanArk Traveller Laurie Valentine Lacey Dodd

Entries Shown & Judged: 1
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185 - Gypsy English Pleasure WT, Open

Placing Ex
1 219

Horse
Phireball

2 2330 B Be ADiva

3 223

Ms. Penny Lane

Owner

Jenna Kilby
Linda Hancock
Cinny Wood

Rider

Amanda Jarose
Marlan Merrill
Carlee Holden

Entries Shown & Judged: 3

191 - Gypsy English Pleasure WT Jr. Amateur

Placing Ex
1 220
2 222
3 226
4 236
5 230

Horse

Rhino

Titanium Fantasy
Eclipse The Son

Kiss Me Baby

Majestic Lady Guinevere

Owner

Jaiden Kilby

Jeni Short

Jessa Keiser

Dawn Martin
Barbara DiBernardo

Rider

Jaiden Kilby

April Trisdale

Jessa Keiser
Nichole Sullivan
Barbara DiBernardo

Entries Shown & Judged: 5

194 - Gypsy Enalish Pleasure WTC, Open

Horse
Phireball

2330 B Be A Diva

Placing Ex
1 219
2
3 223
4 236

Ms. Penny Lane
Kiss Me Baby

Owner

Jenna Kilby
Linda Hancock
Cinny Wood
Dawn Martin

Rider

Amanda Jarose
Marlan Merrill
Carlee Holden
Nichole Sullivan

Entries Shown & Judged: 4

201 - Gypsy English Pleasure WTC Jr. Amateur

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 220 Rhino Jaiden Kilby Jaiden Kilby
2 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
3 236 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Nichole Sullivan
4 222 Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
Entries Shown & Judged: 4
205 - Gypsy English Equitation WT Open
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 236 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Nichole Sullivan
2 223  Ms. Penny Lane Cinny Wood Carlee Holden
3 222  Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
4 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser

Entries Shown & Judged: 4
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209 - Gypsy Cross English Pleasure WT, Open

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider

1 2310 AlmostanArk Traveller Laurie Valentine Lacey Dodd
Entries Shown & Judged: 1
214 - Gypsy Trail Obstacle In-Hand

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 2330 B Be A Diva Linda Hancock Marlan Merrill
2 201  Starfire's The King Pin Lucy Salvador Starfire
3 2360 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Dawn Martin
4 237  Starfires The Bookmaker Nichole Sullivan Nichole Sullivan
5 217 The Kingmaker Amanda Jarose Amanda Jarose
6 202 R Puttin On The Ritz Lucy Salvador Starfire
- 206 Thunder Dreams in Blue Jeans  Betty Keetley Starfire
- 223 Ms. Penny Lane Cinny Wood Carlee Holden
- 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser

Entries Shown & Judged: 9

214A - Gypsy Cross Trail Obstacle In-Hand

Placing EXx

Horse

Owner

Rider

1 231 AlmostAnArk Traveller

Laurie Valentine

Christine Peterson

Entries Shown & Judged: 1

219 - Gypsy Trail Obstacle Under Saddle WJ or WT

Placing Ex

Horse

1 2330 B Be A Diva

2 226  Eclipse The Son
SC 223 Ms. Penny Lane

SC 2360 Kiss Me Baby

Owner

Linda Hancock
Jessa Keiser
Cinny Wood
Dawn Martin

Rider

Marlan Merrill
Jessa Keiser
Carlee Holden
Dawn Martin

Entries Shown & Judged: 2
219A - Gypsy Cross Trail Obstacle Under Saddle WJ or WT

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 2310 AlmostanArk Traveller Laurie Valentine Lacey Dodd
Entries Shown & Judged: 1
226 - Gypsy Musical Freestyle, Open
Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 2080 Silver Moon Chris & Robin Waters CJ Van Sickle

Entries Shown & Judged: 1
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226A - Gypsy Jog In The Park, Open (Ridden)

Placing Ex Horse

1 222 Titanium Fantasy
2 2360 Kiss Me Baby

Owner

Jeni Short
Dawn Martin

Rider

April Trisdale
Dawn Martin

Entries Shown & Judged: 2

228 - Gypsy Western Dressage Suitability Under Saddle WJ, Open

Placing Ex  Horse

1 219  Phireball

222  Titanium Fantasy

223 Ms. Penny Lane

236 Kiss Me Baby

2330 B Be A Diva

2100 All Star

- 2120 The Belted Blagdon HGR

o Ol B~ W DN

Owner

Jenna Kilby

Jeni Short

Cinny Wood

Dawn Martin

Linda Hancock
Marjorie Wagner
Kelly & Pat Daddow

Rider

Amanda Jarose

April Trisdale

Carlee Holden
Nichole Sullivan
Marlan Merrill
Samantha Van Sickle
CJ Van Sickle

Entries Shown & Judged: 7

231 - Gypsy Western Dressage Suitability Under Saddle WJ, Jr. Amateur

Placing Ex Horse

2 222 Titanium Fantasy

220 Rhino

230 Majestic Lady Guinevere
236 Kiss Me Baby

226 Eclipse The Son

- 2190 Phireball

o O AW

Owner

Jeni Short

Jaiden Kilby
Barbara DiBernardo
Dawn Martin

Jessa Keiser

Jenna Kilby

Rider

April Trisdale
Jaiden Kilby
Barbara DiBernardo
Nichole Sullivan
Jessa Keiser

Jenna Kilby

Entries Shown & Judged: 6

234 - Gypsy Western Dressage Suitability Under Saddle, WJL, Open

Placing Ex  Horse

1 219 Phireball

2330 B Be A Diva

222 Titanium Fantasy
223 Ms. Penny Lane
236 Kiss Me Baby
2080 Silver Moon

o O B~ W

Owner

Jenna Kilby
Linda Hancock
Jeni Short
Cinny Wood
Dawn Martin

Chris & Robin Waters

Rider

Amanda Jarose
Marlan Merrill
April Trisdale
Carlee Holden
Nichole Sullivan
CJ Van Sickle

Entries Shown & Judged: 6
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237 - Gypsy Western Dressage Suitability Under Saddle, WJL, Jr. Amateur

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 220 Rhino Jaiden Kilby Jaiden Kilby
2 2190 Phireball Jenna Kilby Jenna Kilby
3 222  Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
4 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
5 236 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Nichole Sullivan

Entries Shown & Judged: 5

240 - Gypsy Western Pleasure WJ, Open

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 2330 B Be A Diva Linda Hancock Marlan Merrill
2 222 Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
3 219  Phireball Jenna Kilby Amanda Jarose
4 236 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Nichole Sullivan
5 223 Ms. Penny Lane Cinny Wood Carlee Holden
6 2120 The Belted Blagdon HGR Kelly & Pat Daddow CJ Van Sickle
- 2100 All Star Marjorie Wagner Samantha Van Sickle

Entries Shown & Judged: 7

244 - Gypsy Western Pleasure WJ, Jr. Amateur

Placing Ex  Horse Owner Rider
1 220 Rhino Jaiden Kilby Jaiden Kilby
2 2190 Phireball Jenna Kilby Jenna Kilby
3 222 Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
4 236 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Nichole Sullivan
5 226 Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
6 230 Majestic Lady Guinevere Barbara DiBernardo Barbara DiBernardo

Entries Shown & Judged: 6

247 - Gypsy Western Pleasure WJL, Open

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 2330 B Be A Diva Linda Hancock Marlan Merrill
2 223  Ms. Penny Lane Cinny Wood Carlee Holden
3 2080 Silver Moon Chris & Robin Waters CJ Van Sickle
4 219  Phireball Jenna Kilby Amanda Jarose

Entries Shown & Judged: 4
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250 - Gypsy Western Pleasure WJL , Jr. Amateur

Placing Ex
1 226
2 220
3 222
4 2190
- 236

Horse Owner Rider

Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
Rhino Jaiden Kilby Jaiden Kilby
Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
Phireball Jenna Kilby Jenna Kilby
Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Nichole Sullivan

Entries Shown & Judged: 5

256 - Gypsy Cross Western Pleasure WJL, Open

Placing EXx

Horse Owner Rider

1

2310

AlmostanArk Traveller Laurie Valentine Lacey Dodd

Entries Shown & Judged: 1

261 - Gypsy "Proud to Wear PINK" Western Equitation, WJ, Open

Placing Ex Horse Owner Rider
1 2080 Silver Moon Chris & Robin Waters CJ Van Sickle
2 236 Kiss Me Baby Dawn Martin Nichole Sullivan
3 226  Eclipse The Son Jessa Keiser Jessa Keiser
4 2330 B Be A Diva Linda Hancock Marlan Merrill
5 220 Rhino Jaiden Kilby Jaiden Kilby
- 219 Phireball Jenna Kilby Amanda Jarose
- 222 Titanium Fantasy Jeni Short April Trisdale
- 230 Majestic Lady Guinevere Barbara DiBernardo Barbara DiBernardo

Entries Shown & Judged: 8
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